B2006-5006-O (1/3) A4(210 X 297) A4(210 X 297)
SPEC. NUMBER
S8-65-6A-048
PRODUCT GROUP
TFT-LCD
REV.
A
ISSUE DATE

X X X XX X XX X XX X X XX X
2 3 4 5 6 7
Type designation
No 1. Control Number
No 2. Rank / Grade
No 3. Line classification (BOE OT:A/BC)
No 4. Year (10 : 2010, 11: 2011, …)
B2006-5006-O (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT O 2013.04.15
SPEC. NUMBER
S8-65-6A-048
SPEC TITLE
BP101WX1-206 Product Specification
PAGE
OF 3327
(2) High voltage caution label
(3) Box label
Label Size: 110 mm (L) × 56 mm (W)
Contents
Model: BP101WX1-206
Q`ty: Module Q`ty in one box
Serial No.: Box Serial No. See next figure for detail description.
Date: Packing Date
Internal use of Product
0000000000000 201X.X.XX
XXBP101WX1-206
00 0 0 00 0 0000 000000
Type Grade Line Year Month Internal use Serial No
B2006-5006-O (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT O 2013.04.15
SPEC. NUMBER
S8-65-6A-048
SPEC TITLE
BP101WX1-206 Product Specification
PAGE
OF 3328
15.0  PACKING INFORMATION
15.1 Packing order
15.2  Notes
 Box Dimension: 520mm(W) x 420mm(D) x 260mm(H)
 Package Quantity in one Box: 60pcs